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
hardwoods, new windows, new electrical panel. Updated
kitchen includes cabinets and appliances. New heaters &
replaced AC’s. Ceiling fans. Private porch for your enjoyment.
Attic storage. Refreshed bath, w/ re-glazed tub.

Rita Tassa 703-608-3106

Alexandria
6852 Alicia Court

$549,000
Renovated !!2 Car
GAR,AMAZING VIEW!! brick
front town home. A must see
3 BR,3.5 bath, Hard wood
floors throughout, updated
kitchen w/granite counter
tops, stainless steel appli-
ances, maple cabinets, new
paint, open floor plan. Master
BR w/separate shower, soak-
ing tub, ceramic tile bath-
rooms, custom closet w/out
basement ,deck & patio, fully
fenced yard, close to,95,495, 2
metro stations, movie theater.

Connie Arega
703-608-3106

Springfield  $639,000
Fall in love with this stately Colonial on private lot ner No.
Belvoir & many great commuter options. Exquisite property
with upgrades throughout. Beautiful kitchen with 42” cabinets,
granite counters, st st appliances & tile floor. Bathroom
updates, fam. rm off kitchen & main level office/library.
Hardwood floors on main level. Attractive landscaping & brick
paver patio and walkways. More!

Becky Berning 703-930-3400

Alexandria 3906 Ronson Drive $401,000
Great Value In Virginia Hills, All Brick, 2 Level 3 / 4 Bedrooms, 2 Full
Baths, Updated Kitchen, Freshly Re-Finished Wood Floors On Main
Level, New Neutral Paint Throughout, Double Pane Windows, Fully
Finished Lower Level With Wet Bar, New Wall-To-Wall Carpet, Bonus
Rooms And Walk-Out Stairwell, Great Lot Plus A Deep 1 Car Garage.
Minutes To Huntington Metro, Old Town Alexandria & Ft. Belvoir.

Allan Price 703-861-2424

Woodbridge
16458 Kenneweg
Court $295,000

Stunning semi-detached
brick front home w/2-car
garage. SS appliances.
Hardwood floors on
main. Wall-2-wall car-
pet. MB w/vaulted ceil-
ing. Master bath
w/seperate tub &
shower. Walk-in closets.
2 addt bedrooms & bath-
rooms. Front porch
overlooking common
grounds. Nearby shop-
ping, commuter lot & J
Nicholaus golf course.

Christopher Taylor
571-216-9119

Springfield $950,000
Gorgeous brick Colonial w/serene creek view! Stunning two story
foyer w/curved staircase. Huge family roomw/fireplace. Main level
master w/luxury bath & attached sun room/sitting room.  Lovwer
level rec room has wet bar & lots of storage! Four large bedrooms on
upper level that looks down over family room. Backyard features two
decks, one screened and patio, Great for entertaining! No HOA.

Allison Gillette 703-307-5698

Herndon 1301 Pellow Circle Trail $720,000
Renovated! 4BRs, 3.5 BAs on over 1/2 acre lot. 3 FF lvls w/300+
sq ft. Gourmet kitchen w/breakfast rm. Mudroom. Cozy FR fw/
Jutul WB stove, plantation shutters & bay window. African wal-
nut HDWD floors. Formal LR & DR w/butlers pantry. Lrge
MBR w/sitting RM w/I closet. Luxurious mba w/dual vanities. 3
addl BR.s wil full batth on UL. W/O finished LL w/lots of stor-
age. Deck and FF rear yard. A must see!

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Lorton  8956
Waldren Way

$345,000
Incredible modern townhouse
backing to woods! Short 5 min
walk to Lorton Station VRE
and minutes drive to Route 1
and 95. Updated Bathrooms!
SS Appliances! Granite
Counters! Newer paint
throughout ‘13, Newer carpet,
new premium HVAC w/Hum,
Elec. air filter ‘12,
Siding/windows/gutters ‘07,
Gorgeous back yard with stone
pavers and pond. Large stor-
age/laundry/HVAC room. Go
and show!

Zack Rei
703-595-3513

Alexandria 1336 Martha Custis Drive #525  $249,900
Popular, rare & sought after 1 br Jackson w/ delightful floor plan
Bright & sunny w/ professionally installed private patio, overlook-
ing lush green & beautiful common area. Nicely finished golden
hardwoods. Replaced vinyl windows. Washer/ dryer in separate
closet w/shelving. Recently installed combo heating & AC units.
Spacious br w/ ample storage. Enjoy Parkfairfax amenities.

Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Alexandria 4217 Corcoran Street $379,950
Pride of Ownership! Beautiful Brick Front Home On Deep Fenced Lot.
Wood Burning Fireplaces In Living Room And Huge Lower Level
Family Room. Separate Dining Room and Small Table Space in
Kitchen. Wood Floors On Main Level. Two Bedrooms With Direct
Access To Full Baths. Lower Level Storage and Utility Room. Deck Off
The Dining Room. Pool can convey or owner will remove.

Paul Petefish 703-244-6220

Alexandria 5972
Wescott Hills Way

$525,000
Stunning brick front town
home w/1 car garage! Open
and sunny floor plan offers:
quartz counter-tops and
newer stainless appliances,
updated half bathrooms,
newer carpet, new deck, hot
tub, pavers (front & back),
new roof, triple pain win-
dows, new French doors,
newer HVAC and hot water
heater. Freshly painted and
awaiting your personal
touches! Close to Metro and
Ft Belvoir.

Rich Primrose
703-299-2352

Fairfax 8757 Copeland Pond Court $899,900
Gorgeous colonial in sought after community; Mantua-Frost-
Woodson pyramid; Move in ready! Eat in kit. w/granite & stain-
less st. applncs; Great room off kit. w/elegant built ins and gas
FP Laundry/Mud rm. Huge walk -in pantry; MBR w/ 2 Walk in
closets. Lower lvl. rec.rm w/ FP and BR/Den/office. Storage
galore. Pool Membership available.

Ann Casey 703-863-5059

Springfield  8556 Groveland Drive  $385,900
A beautiful single family home for the price of townhouse in
heart of Springfield. It is four bedrooms and two full bath. The
house is currently being painted and new carpet will be
installed throughout the house.

Fawzia Noori 571-241-6646

Alexandria 6935 Mary Caroline Circle #E $249,999
Nice 2 bdrm, 2 bath 2nd floor condo, wood fireplace in living
room. Just painted, newer appliances & granite counters in
kitchen, lg balcony. Excellent location, next to Kingstowne
Shopping Ctr, convenient to I495, I395.Lots of community
amenities, metro shuttle, pools, playground, volleyball, tennis,
community ctr.

Maridol Garcia-Joy 703-655-0777

Fairfax Station  9326 Hallson Court $739,900
Barrington beauty! Recently renovated kitchen has all the bells &
whistles.  This home has been miticulously decorted throughout &
landscaped to the 9’s. 2 story family room off the kitchen. New car-
pet throughout. Lovely patio in very private backyard.  One of the
largest lots.  Barrington has been showcased in the Washington
Post as the neighborhood to live in! Cul-de-sac!

Allison Gillette 703-307-5698

Alexandria 3912 Spect Court $399,950
Brick Rambler. Freshly Painted Throughout. Hardwood Floors On The
Main Level. Kitchen Opens To Large Addition Which Can Be A Family
Room, Dining Room Or Combination. Middle Bedroom On The Main
Level Can Also Be Used As A Dining Room. Lower Level Rec Room
With Gas Fireplace . Home Backs To Open Area. No Through Traffic.
Great Home for Daycare. Think 203k or Conv Rehab Loan for Kitchen.

Paul Petefish 703-244-6220

Burke
5827 Cove Landing

Road #303  $249,500
Quiet and Beautiful Burke
Cove. Sparkling 2
Bedroom, 2 bath condo.
Ready for you! New
entrance flooring and
replaced carpeting. Freshly
painted. Newly remodeled
kitchen. Replaced windows
and sliding glass door. New
water heater. Updated
baths. Spacious separate
storage unit in lower level.
Balcony overlooking
wooded are. Convenient to
VRE and Fairfax County
Pkwy.
Rita Tassa 703-629-8624
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MEGHAN WASINGER
PRINCIPAL PARTNER

WEB: WWW.WASINGERCO.COM

E-MAIL: INFO@WASINGERCO.COM
DIRECT: 703-828-5660
FAX: 703-913-3021

Find us on the Web at: www.DCSuburbia.com

         Follow us on Facebook:
Facebook.com/DCSuburbia
and         Twitter: #DCSuburbia

What’s going on in your neighborhood?

Jobin Realty: 703-913-3017

Presented Exclusively by

Meghan Wasinger
Direct: 703-828-5660

info@wasingerco.com

The Wasinger & Co. team understands
how to market the unique qualities that
make living in the Fairfax Station and
Clifton area so attractive.

Distinguished Representation,
Exceptional Service.

ALEXANDRIA SPRINGFIELD SPRINGFIELD FREDERICKSBURG
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With over 7 acres, four bedrooms, two fireplaces, a banquet-sized kitchen, and butler’s
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

Joni Koons 703-209-7277 • Greg Koons 703-209-7678

Alexandria $825,000
417 South Lee Street. GREAT STREET, GREAT PRICE WAY UNDER
ASSESSED VALUE ** 2 Blocks from the Waterfront and Lee Street
Park! Enjoy all that Old Town offers. Semi Detached home on
sought-after Lee Street Block, Original Hardwood Floors,
Numerous Built-ins, Side And Rear Gardens, Southern exposure
provides plenty of light! * One Year HMS Warranty.

Gary Chute 703-371-9926

Del Ray $499,000
503 E Bellefonte Ave.
2 Bed/2 Bath, Spacious
end unit townhome
adjacent to lovely park
and just steps to shops,
restaurants & weekend
farmers market on Del
Ray’s Mount Vernon Ave.
More Info:
www.HomesofAlexandria.com

Bobi Bomar
 Gretchen Wilkinson

703-597-8089

Del Ray $564,900
422 E. Nelson Ave. 3
Bed/2 Bath, Del Ray
Townhome Features
Detached Garage,
Updated Open Kitchen,
Finished Walk-Out
Lower Level With Newly
Added Full Bath. Short
Stroll to Metro, Grocery
and Pharmacy. More
Info:
www.HomesofAlexandria.com

Bobi Bomar
 Gretchen Wilkinson

703-597-8089

Del Ray $449,000

508 E. Howell Avenue.
2 Bed/1 Bath, Charming
Del Ray townhome.
Short stroll to Braddock
Road Metro, shops &
restaurants on Mount
Vernon Avenue.
More Info:
www.HomesofAlexandria.com

Bobi Bomar
Gretchen Wilkinson

703-597-8089

Kingstowne $448,900
5901 High Meadow
Road. 3 Bed+Den/3.5
Baths, Spacious end unit
townhome in Runnymeade
neighborhood with main
level hardwoods, master
bedroom suite with loft,
fully finished lower level
family room, den, 3rd full
bath & laundry/storage.
Two large decks for
entertaining. Convenient
to Kingstowne shops,
restaurants, theatres
& more.
www.HomesofAlexandria.com
Bobi Bomar • Ellen Hunt

703-328-9430

JUST LISTED

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY
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OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY
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For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Hollin Hall $469,900
7926 New Market Road

Absolutely lovely home w/over $130k
in recent improvements in great loca-
tion! Stunning front porch and Family
Room addition in 2009 by custom
builder. Slate floor on front porch and
back patio. New in 2012 & ’09: large
shed, cedar fence, driveway, roof,
dishwasher, hot water, stove, humidi-

fier. Beautful backyard. It’s a gem! Waynewood Elementary, close to G.W.
Parkway, Potomac River and minutes to Old Town.

Alex./Riverside Est. $774,950
8312 Wagon Wheel Road

Stunningly updated 4 BR, 2.5 BA
WATERFRONT Colonial w/3 fin lvls
backing to Little Hunting Creek offers
amazingly beautiful views of nature,
teeming w/wildlife. Rec rm opens to a
large deck & patio, perfect for enter-
taining. A paradise in your own home.
Also, remodeled baths, & kitchen

w/granite counters. Refinished hdwd floors. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to
Old Town/Huntington Metro. This is a spectacular value for waterfront!

Alex./Hollin Hall Village $534,900
1505 Dare Court

Beautiful Brick Front-to-Back
Split w/4 BRs, 3 BAs, 2 gas
FPLs, located on a quiet cul-de-
sac. Major ticket items replaced/
updated: furnace, A/C, hot water
heater, hdwd floors refinished,
baths, windows, kit appliances

and paint. It’s a Cream Puff! Waynewood Elementary, 10 minutes to
Ft. Belvoir (S), 10 minutes to Old Town (N).

Alex./Riverwood $784,900
3713 Riverwood Road

Fabulous 5BR, 3.5BA Colonial in
prestigious river front community of
Riverwood. 3 finished levels, updated
& expanded kitchen w/plenty of
storage-large sun room addition
w/wrap around deck overlooking a
beautiful, fenced bkyd. 425 SF of
storage below sun room-remodeled

baths-finished walkout lower level w/2BRs, rec room, den and full bath. 5 min-
utes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, Alex, 25/30 mins to Pentagon/D.C.

Alex./Mt. Vernon  $462,000
8620 Curtis Avenue

Lovely, spacious 4 BR/3 BA Split in
the heart of Mt. Vernon – Hard-
wood floors throughout main level,
eat-in kitchen with ceramic tiled
floor. Walkout lower level offers a
family room w/wood FPL, new car-
pet and new sliding glass door to a
large, fenced backyard. Also, a 4th

BR, 3rd bath and den. 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25
to Ntl Airport and 30 to D.C./Pentagon. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Terrace
$664,900

5108 Mt. Vernon Memorial Hwy
Stunning 5 BR, 3 BA brick Cape, remod-
eled from top to bottom on an absolutely
spectacular .53 acre lot. Updated kit &
baths w/beautiful family rm addition
across the back opening to a beautiful
deck. Refinished hdwd flrs, fully finished
w/o basement to a huge patio overlook-

ing expansive fenced back yard. An amazing setting – 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 20
mins to Old Town & 30 mins to Ntl Airport – Gorgeous, Gorgeous Home!

Alex./Woodleigh Woods $544,900
3804 Maryland Street

Lovely, updated, 4 BR, 2.55 BA
Contemporary Colonial on a pristine lot
backing to scenic woods. 3 finished levels
including w/o from the LL to a lovely
patio. Large screened porch sits off the
living rm, open kitchen w/breakfast area
& wood-burning FPL. Large windows sur-
round the house taking full advantage of

the exquisite landscaping & woods. Enjoy the wildlife. Minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins
to Huntington Metro & Old Town, and 30 mins to Ntl Airport & Pentagon. Great buy!
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9  4074 Lorcom Lane — $1,495,000
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In May 2013, 335 Arlington homes

sold between $2,010,000-$120,000.

Address ................................. BR FB HB ... Postal City .... Sold Price .... Type ....... Lot AC .. PostalCode .......... Subdivision ........... Date Sold

1  3148 QUINCY ST N ............... 5 .. 7 . 2 .... ARLINGTON .... $2,010,000 .... Detached .... 0.22 ........ 22207 .......... BELLEVUE FOREST ........ 05/10/13

2  1730 WAYNE ST N ................ 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,847,000 .... Detached .... 0.15 ........ 22201 .. LYON VILLAGE | CLARENDON 05/13/13

3  1610 ADAMS ST N ................ 6 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,750,000 .... Detached .... 0.14 ........ 22201 ............. LYON VILLAGE ........... 05/30/13

4  3113 KEY BLVD ..................... 4 .. 3 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,725,000 .... Detached .... 0.15 ........ 22201 ............. LYON VILLAGE ........... 05/01/13

5  6061 22ND ST N ................... 5 .. 5 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,650,000 .... Detached .... 0.30 ........ 22205 .......... OVERLEE KNOLLS ........ 05/28/13

6  4972 34TH RD N .................. 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,550,000 .... Detached .... 0.16 ........ 22207 ..... COUNTRY CLUB MANOR ... 05/24/13

7  1808 TAYLOR ST ................... 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,540,000 .... Detached .... 0.19 ........ 22207 ............. CHERRYDALE ........... 05/02/13

8  1401 OAK ST N #611 ............ 2 .. 2 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,500,000 .... Mid-Rise 5-8 Floors ...... 22209 .............. THE WESLIE ............ 05/31/13

9  4074 LORCOM LN ................ 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,495,000 .... Detached .... 0.18 ........ 22207 .............. LEE HEIGHTS ............ 05/15/13

10  2819 23RD RD N .................. 4 .. 5 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,485,000 .... Detached .... 0.22 ........ 22201 ............... MAYWOOD ............. 05/24/13

Copyright 2013 RealEstate Business Intelligence. Source: MRIS as of June 14, 2013.

Arlington REAL ESTATEArlington REAL ESTATE
Photos by Louise Krafft/The Connection

May 2013 Top Sales

7  1808 Taylor Street — $1,540,000

4  3113 Key
Boulevard —

$1,725,000

3  1610 Adams Street North — $1,750,000

2  1730 Wayne Street North — $1,847,000
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Photos by Deb Stevens/The Almanac

Address ..................................BR FB HB .. Postal City ..Sold Price .... Type ....... Lot AC . PostalCode ..... Subdivision ...... Date Sold

1  8801 PERSIMMON TREE RD ...... 7 ... 8 .... 3 ..... POTOMAC ... $3,850,000 .... Detached ..... 2.16 ........ 20854 ....... BRADLEY FARMS ...... 05/17/13
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